CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this vehicle: WDB1240281C168062

EEYEY x

VIN: WDB1240281C168062

No accidents or damage reported

to CARFAX
=

2 Detailed records available

(00M} 52,549 Last reported odometer

reading
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁgapr?gg?eerg
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits ﬁgaéﬁé‘é?:rﬂ

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

C/AR|F|APY

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

<

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage

No Issues Reported
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. u P

<

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

<

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

<

Accident / Damage

, No Issues Reported
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. P

<

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized dealer for any open recalls. Ask Your Dealer

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported
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Date Mileage Source Comments

08/02/2022 52,549 Florida Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=DZrlxZg6ZumEBSFDSjPMsVQxmVc-XydO6OHUmwMknjX4O9u1RokUUhj1JSyqJBVstOvWvYFsH2PPShiqW1wNa2GL51xwNiGqoHnu8-5BBjPDfx-0M1ZkIDmCjQCQRTNzXy-z0FYwdJ_sCDZzBs2owRrHw6L3oXZ9zK-x0yepKyTr05w5RNnv2FbWf10rOS3JMdI5r1XQe-I5nXv2T7vMr9VBzTCYtRwMGbnnB-SnsM0R7TbX8TKvRNes7rQ7e5Zc4DUSl-MaNY0iM5Rf6XElhGpw5jFm0JrRKiiOrYg
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=DZrlxZg6ZumEBSFDSjPMsVQxmVc-XydO6OHUmwMknjX4O9u1RokUUhj1JSyqJBVstOvWvYFsH2PPShiqW1wNa2GL51xwNiGqoHnu8-5BBjPDfx-0M1ZkIDmCjQCQRTNzXy-z0FYwdJ_sCDZzBs2owRrHw6L3oXZ9zK-x0yepKyTr05w5RNnv2FbWf10rOS3JMdI5r1XQe-I5nXv2T7vMr9VBzTCYtRwMGbnnB-SnsM0R7TbX8TKvRNes7rQ7e5Zc4DUSl-MaNY0iM5Rf6XElhGpw5jFm0JrRKiiOrYg
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
Ben Everest

Ben Everest

Ben Everest


9/1/22, 8:59 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this vehicle: WDB1240281C168062

08/19/2022 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in
Miami, FL inventory
Title #0147774838 - Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX O @CARFAXinc [E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/1/22 7:43:24 PM (CDT)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

